Rolling Stock
Robotic Control
Logging & Mining
Smart Factory
IP67-1m
IP67 Rugged Embedded System with Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 U-series Processor
High Performance, Fanless -30°C to 70°C Extended Temperature
•• Compact & Slim design, IP67 protection

EMC CE, FCC, EN50155, EN50121-3-2
Order Information
Model Name Processor GigE LAN COM USB 2.0
RES-3000-8665U Intel® Core™ i7-8665UE
2 2 2
RES-3000-8365U Intel® Core™ i5-8365UE
RES-3000-8145U Intel® Core™ i3-8145UE
RES-3000-4305U Intel® Celeron® 4305UE
Accessories
DDR4 32G Certified DDR4 32GB 2666MHz RAM
DDR4 16G Certified DDR4 16GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM
DDR4 8G Certified DDR4 8GB 2666/2400/2133 MHz RAM